
 INTERIM GRADES, REPORTS AND PARENTS' EVENINGS 2016 - 2017

Class 3 Class 2 Class 1 I Junior II Junior I Senior II Senior
Introductory meeting 

Wed 7 Sept
Introductory meeting 

Thurs 8 Sept

Introductory meeting 

Mon 12 Sept

Interim grades Interim grades
Interim grades                     

Effort grade and comment only

Senior College Open 

Evening Wed 5 Oct
Parents' reception                    

Mon 10 Oct

Interim grades Interim grades Interim grades Interim grades Interim grades Interim grades Interim grades

Parents' Evening          

Tues 15 Nov
Parents' Evening               

Wed 23 Nov

Parents' Evening              

Mon 28 Nov

Reports                         

Subject and tutor reports

Reports                           

Subject and tutor reports
Interim grades

Reports                           

Subject and tutor reports

Reports                         

Subject and tutor reports

GCSE Information Evening 

Wed 11 Jan

INTERNAL EXAMS     

Wed 4 Jan - Fri 6 Jan      

Interim grades Interim grades
Parents' Evening         

Wed 25 Jan
Parents' Evening         

Tues 31 Jan

Interim Grades Interim Grades
Parents' Evening             

Thurs 9 Feb
Interim Grades Interim Grades

Interim grades
MOCK EXAMS

Mon 20 Feb - Fri 24 Feb
Parents' Evening          

Mon 13 Mar

Reports                            

Subject and tutor reports

Reports                         

Subject and tutor reports

Reports                          

Subject reports only

Reports                       

Subject and tutor reports

Reports                        

Subject reports only

Apr Interim Grades

Interim Grades Interim Grades Interim Grades Interim Grades
GCSE EXAMS                  

Dates tbc       

EXAMS (Internal and/or AS)                        

Dates tbc           

EXAMS (Internal and/or AS)                   

Dates tbc      

Reports                          

Subject and tutor reports

Reports                         

Subject and tutor reports

Reports                        

Subject and tutor reports

Reports                        

Subject and tutor reports

Internal exam results 

With brief comments

Jan
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Sept

Oct

Half Term

Nov
MOCK EXAMS              

Mon 7 Nov - Fri 18 Nov

Dec

A-LEVEL EXAMS                         

Dates tbc    

SUMMER HOLIDAY

END-OF-YEAR EXAMS                                                                                                                     

Dates tbc                                                         

EASTER HOLIDAY
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Half Term

Jun
GCSE EXAMS                  

Dates tbc       

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
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May

Half Term


